
Hillburn 2 
Laurens County 

81.65 +/- ACRES 
List Price:$197,994.00 

TIMBER VOLUMES  
Pine Topwood 
Pine Pulpwood
Pine Small Sawtimber 
Pine Large Sawtimber 
Hardwood Pulpwood 
Hardwood Sawtimber 

TONS 
 307.96 
344.07 
261.05 

  1,072.56 
  624.11  
 87.07 
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Disclaimer: All information provided is assumed accurate and correct but no assumptions of liability are intended. Neither the seller nor the agent of the seller 
represent the accuracy of the information provided. No representations or warranties are expressed or implied as to the property, its condition, usage, acreage, or 

boundaries. This offering is subject to errors and omissions as well as changes including price or withdrawal without notice.
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