

Hillburn 2 Laurens County

81.65 +/- ACRES List Price:\$197,994.00

TIMBER VOLUMES	TONS
Pine Topwood	307.96
Pine Pulpwood	344.07
Pine Small Sawtimber	261.05
Pine Large Sawtimber	1,072.56
Hardwood Pulpwood	624.11
Hardwood Sawtimber	87.07

www.crosbylandco.com | 843-782-5700

Disclaimer: All information provided is assumed accurate and correct but no assumptions of liability are intended. Neither the seller nor the agent of the seller represent the accuracy of the information provided. No representations or warranties are expressed or implied as to the property, its condition, usage, acreage, or boundaries. This offering is subject to errors and omissions as well as changes including price or withdrawal without notice.